
    
      

 
 

     

  
 

     
 

 
     

 
 

     

 
     

  
     

    
      
      

     
      

    
    
    

      
  

  
      

   
  
   
   

  
 

SCHEDULE OF BUDGET MEETINGS 

Tuesday, February 26 

Saturday, March 9 

Tuesday, March 26 

Tuesday, April 9 

Tuesday, April 23 

Tuesday, May 7 

Tuesday, May 21 

8:15 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

8:15 p.m. 

8:15 p.m. 

8:15 p.m. 

8:15 p.m. 

7:00 a.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Overview of 
Superintendent’s Budget Proposal 

All Day Budget Workshop 
Community Input 

Budget Discussion 
Community Input 

Budget Discussion 
Community Input 

Adoption of 2019-2020 Budget and 
BOCES Budget Vote 

State-Mandated Budget Hearing 

Budget Vote & Member Election 

SCHEDULE OF PERSONAL REGISTRATION DATES 

Monday, April 8 
Saturday, April 27 

Monday, May 6 

April 5, 2019 
April 10, 2019 

May 3, 2019 
May 17, 2019 

10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. PMHS – 18 Franklin Place 
10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. PMHS – 18 Franklin Place 
4:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. PMHS – 18 Franklin Place 

LEGAL NOTICES 

1st Advertisement of Legal Notice 
2nd Advertisement of Legal Notice 
3rd Advertisement of Legal Notice 
4th Advertisement of Legal Notice 


